
開催日：　4　月　23　日（　水　）
No.1 Ｔｅｅ

組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 8:00 生田　晴美　A 渡井　淳一　B

2 8:08 小中　章好　A 山口　寛子　B

3 8:16 田中　唱文　A 奥野　良子　B

4 8:24 佐々木　美恵子　A 澤木　圭　B

5 8:32 原田　英亮　A 大仲　俊孝　B

8:40

6 8:48 中村　毅　A 片山　三奈子　B

7 8:56 梅田　和己　A 赤枝　充　B

8 9:04 恩地　千鶴　A 宮崎　和雄　B

9 9:12 岡﨑　美佐子　A 橋本　晃知　B

10 9:20 河内　明　A 佐藤　義成　B

11 9:28 岡崎　惠美　A 東野　哲久　B

9:36

12 9:44 今野　宏　A 橋本　泰司　B

13 9:52 吉見　浩二　A 山根　裕人　B

14 10:00 山名　ひとみ　A 中岡　安子　B

15 10:08 西山　絹代　A 荒川　政昭　B

16 10:16 秋田　将孝　A 敏江　Mahokey　B

17 10:24 西岡　久雄　A 秋田　将孝　B

No.10 Ｔｅｅ

組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 8:00 渡井　淳一　A 生田　晴美　B

2 8:08 山口　寛子　A 小中　章好　B

3 8:16 奥野　良子　A 田中　唱文　B

4 8:24 澤木　圭　A 佐々木　美恵子　B

5 8:32 大仲　俊孝　A 原田　英亮　B

8:40

6 8:48 片山　三奈子　A 中村　毅　B

7 8:56 赤枝　充　A 梅田　和己　B

8 9:04 宮崎　和雄　A 恩地　千鶴　B

9 9:12 橋本　晃知　A 岡﨑　美佐子　B

10 9:20 佐藤　義成　A 河内　明　B

11 9:28 東野　哲久　A 岡崎　惠美　B

9:36

12 9:44 橋本　泰司　A 今野　宏　B

13 9:52 山根　裕人　A 吉見　浩二　B

14 10:00 中岡　安子　A 山名　ひとみ　B

15 10:08 荒川　政昭　A 西山　絹代　B

16 10:16 敏江　Mahokey　A 西岡　久雄　B
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